
ÖPPETTIDER
PÅSK 2025

FRISKISHUSET

SIMONSLAND

Viared

Öppettider

Öppettider

Öppettider

Datum

Datum

Datum

Medlemservice

Medlemservice

Medlemservice

Skärtorsdag, 17/4

Skärtorsdag, 17/4

Skärtorsdag, 17/4

05:30-17:00

05:00-22:00

04:30-23:00

08.00-17:00

-

-

Påskafton, 19/4

Påskafton, 19/4

Påskafton, 19/4

Stängt

05:00-22:00

04:30-23:00

-

-

-

Annandag påsk, 21/4

Annandag påsk, 21/4

Annandag påsk, 21/4

11:00-21:00

05:00-22:00

04:30-23:00

11:00-21:00

-

-

Långfredag, 18/4

Långfredag, 18/4

Långfredag, 18/4

Stängt

05:00-22:00

04:30-23:00

-

-

-

Påskdagen, 20/4

Påskdagen, 20/4

Påskdagen, 20/4

11.00-18.00

05:00-22:00

04:30-23:00

11.00-18.00

-

-

Frågor? Om Medlemsservice i Simonsland och Viared har stängt - kontakta Friskishuset tel. 033-10 08 75.


